C
FL
 2
3
W
 T
3
 S

FS13T2
FS23T3
ORDERING INFORMATION:
PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION INNER CASE DIMENSION INNER
CASE QTY OUTER CASE DIMENSION OUTER
CASE QTY
OUTER CASE
WEIGHT
FS23T3/827 23W T3 Spiral CFL Lamp
300 x 240 x 140 mm -
11.8 x 9.4 x 5.5 in
20
300 x 240 x 140 mm -
11.8 x 9.4 x 5.5 in
30
2.15 kgs -
4.73 lbs
FS23T3/841 23W T3 Spiral CFL Lamp
300 x 240 x 140 mm -
11.8 x 9.4 x 5.5 in
20
300 x 240 x 140 mm -
11.8 x 9.4 x 5.5 in
30
2.15 kgs -
4.73 lbs
FS23T3/850 23W T3 Spiral CFL Lamp
300 x 240 x 140 mm -
11.8 x 9.4 x 5.5 in
20
300 x 240 x 140 mm -
11.8 x 9.4 x 5.5 in
30
2.15 kgs -
4.73 lbs
APPROVALS
C
FL
 2
3
W
 T
3
 S
P
IR
A
L
F USIONL AMP S     /    10 Perdue Court, Caledon, ON, L7C 3M6     /    TEL: (905) 495-4432   FAX: (905) 495-3494     /      W W W. F U S I O N L A M P S . C A
PART NUMBER:
23W T3 Spiral CFL Lamp
FS23T3/8**
* NOTE:  Electrical specifications are the same for all colour temperatures
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PART NUMBER LAMP
WATTS
NOMINAL LAMP
OPERATING VOLTAGE
NOMINAL LAMP
OPERATING CURRENT
OPERATING
FREQUENCY
POWER
FACTOR
MAX
THD%
FS23T3/8** 23 120V 360 mA 60 0.5 120
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
* NOTE:  Physical specifications are the same for all colour temperatures
PART NUMBER LAMP
STYLE BASE MAX. LENGTH